
Dropshot 2 oktober 2022
Eind Posities van HD
Datum
02 okt 2022

Stad, Land
Wemmel

Website

Positie Naam
1 Levy Beker

Bram Knevels
2 Tuur Boeckmans

Mark Schoubs
3 Ben Costermans

Victor Nijssen
4 Koen Morrhey

Alain Vanmechelen
5/6 Andrew Van Nyverseel

Mathias Vertommen
5/6 Jarne Van Der Vorst

Kevin Van Hoef
7 Vin-Khang Dang

Vin-Toang Dang
8 Chris Deneille

Dany Geysels
9 Bart Dobbelaere

Sander Rogiers
10 Jean-Marc Cuypers

Vin-Phu Dang
11 Abu Thaleb Ali

Luc Bosseler
12 Steven Verlaet

Didier Verpraet
13 Bart Bruylanft

Jan-Pieter Potoms
14 Jeremy Matthijs

Ali Taouzi
15 Steven Lam

Thibault Vanden Abeele
16 Erwin Vliegen

Freddy Wyremblewski
16 Filip Empereur

Geert Van Ouytsel
17 Niels Stassijns

Kenny Van Hoef
18 José Garcia

Serge Vierendeel
19 Steven Electeur

Didier Verbic
21 Robin Somers

Thomas Somers
22 Michael De Naeyer

Olivier Williame
23 Franky Devriendt

Peter Ide
24 Mohammed Mansouri

Trung Tran
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Dropshot 2 oktober 2022
Eind Posities van DD
Datum
02 okt 2022

Stad, Land
Wemmel

Website

Positie Naam
1 Jessica Michotte

Aaricia Van Grimbergen
2 Hanna Paulissen

Margot Renckens
3 Esther Janssen

Laura Reynders
4 Sophie Beff

Sylvie Neffe
5 Kyana Beker

Hanne Bloch
6 Viviane Ryckmans

Katja Soentjens
7 Jody Van Hemelryck

Betty Verbesselt
8 Cindy Cannistra

Elise Verpraet
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Dropshot 2 oktober 2022
Eind Posities van GD
Datum
02 okt 2022

Stad, Land
Wemmel

Website

Positie Naam
1 Hanna Paulissen

Levy Beker
2 Hanne Bloch

Tuur Boeckmans
3 Virginie Van Den Meersschaut

Jean-Michel Harlepin
4 Laura Reynders

Bram Knevels
5 Sophie Beff

Mathias Vertommen
6 Margot Renckens

Freddy Wyremblewski
7 Jessica Michotte

Jeremy Matthijs
8 Sylvie Neffe

Andrew Van Nyverseel
9 Aaricia Van Grimbergen

José Rodriguez
10 Daniella Groenvynck

Bart Dobbelaere
11 Geneviève Collin

Jean-Louis Santana
12 Katja Soentjens

Luc Bosseler
13 Viviane Ryckmans

Jean-Marc Cuypers
14 Belinda De Keyvere

Kevin Van Hoef
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